
Pegel Seifen 
 

Ereignis 25, HQ < 1 
 

 

0

3

6

9

12

15

18

6.9.99 7.9.99 8.9.99

Q
 [m

³/s
]

0

3

6

9

12

15

18

N
ie

de
rs

ch
la

g 
[m

m
/h

]

 

N-Summe: 26,47 mm 

Scheitelabfluss: 3,31 m³/s 

  
   
   

Q Ereignisbeginn: 0,43 m³/s 

Ereignisdauer: 44 Std. 

Abflussbeiwert: 3 % 
   
N-Dauer: 16 Std. 

max. N-intensität: 14,5 mm/h 

mittl. N-intensität: 1,65 mm/h 
   
Verzögerungszeit: 5 Std. 

Vorfeuchte: niedrig 

Wetterlage: 39  
 
 
 

 

 
 
Niederschlagsverteilung 
 

 


